SMALL PLATES

CHICKEN BAO BUNS £9.50
Steamed buns with Korean-style chicken

TERIYAKI TOFU BAO BUNS @ £9.50
Steamed buns with crispy tofu,

teriyaki sauce

KOREAN CHICKEN WINGS £8.75
Sticky Korean-style BBQ glaze

HONEY WHIPPED FETA © £8.50
Rosemary focaccia

HALLOUMI FRIES © £8.50
Sweet chilli dip

CHEESY NACHOS © £8.50
Tortilla chips, salsa, guacamole,

sour cream and jalapenos

ADD PULLED CHICKEN £3.95
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI £9.00
Lightly battered squid,

salt & pepper seasoning

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN £9.00
Crispy chicken, salt & pepper seasoning

HUMMUS & EDAMAME @ £8.00
Rosemary focaccia

SOUP OF THE DAY © £7.50

Please ask for today's soup

i PIZZA Y

Pizzas made with our homemade dough
& stonebaked to perfection

MARGHERITA © £14.95

Tomato base, mozzarella, basil oil

PEPPERONI
Tomato base, mozzarella, pepperoni

£17.95

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN £17.95
Tomato base, mozzarella,

BBQ pulled chicken

TOP IT OFF
ANCHOVIES
MIXED PEPPERS
JALAPENOS
ONION
MUSHROOM
HAM

£3.50 EACH

&y

Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens

SANDWICHES

CLUB SANDWICH
Triple decker classic, served with fries

STEAK SANDWICH
Seared flat-iron, salad, chimichurri,
served with fries

TUNA MELT
Tuna mayonnaise, cheddar cheese on
a baked ciabatta, served with fries

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH
Choice of white or brown bloomer,
served with crisps

CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH ©
Choice of white or brown bloomer,
served with crisps

SALADS

CHIMICHURRI BEEF
Seared flat-iron, quinoa, brown rice,
seasonal vegetables & chimichurri

BUTTERNUT SQUASH & FETA ©
Mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes, pumpkin
& pomegranate seeds, French dressing

GREEK SALAD ©
Red onion, olives, pepper, whipped feta
& oregano

CAESAR SALAD
Cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons, anchovy,
Caesar dressing

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO
& BEETROOT ©
Mixed leaf, basil oil

ADD TO ANY SALAD
Y4 ROASTED CHICKEN
CRISPY TOFU
GRILLED HALLOUMI
GRILLED PRAWNS

£17.95

£16.95

£12.50

£9.50

£8.95

£16.50

£11.50

£11.50

£14.50

£11.50

£6.50 EACH

CAN’T SEE WHAT YOU WANT?

TELL US!

If we've got it, our chefs will make it

are present. ° Vegetarian. @ Vegan. @ Vegan available. @ Gluten Free. @ Gluten Free available. @ Available 24 hours a day.

*Approximate uncooked weight. *Excluding loaded fries. A10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

FROM THE GRILL

Your favourite dishes grilled to your liking.

100Z* RIB EYE STEAK
Chargrilled, served with a seasonal salad

80Z* FLAT-IRON STEAK
Chargrilled, served with a seasonal salad

‘JUICY MARBLES’ VEGAN STEAK
Chargrilled, served with a seasonal salad VE

HALF ROASTED CHICKEN
Lemon and thyme marinated, served with
seasonal salad

£32.75

£22.50

£27.50

£19.50

SAUCES £2.95

PEPPERCORN
CHIMICHURRI

RICH GRAVY

BURGERS

CHEESE BURGER
Grilled beef patty, Monterey Jack, fries

VEGAN BURGER @
‘Miami’ patty, vegan cheese, fries

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
Crispy chicken fillet, fries

£17.95

£16.50

£17.75

ON THE SIDE <55

Choose a side to perfect your meal.

FRIES

FAT CUT CHIPS

SIDE SALAD

ONION RINGS

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD

CREAMY MASHED POTATO

MAINS

Serving up a selection of all-time favourites

from home and away.

CHICKEN CURRY
Marinated thighs, mild coconut curry,
served with basmati rice

CHICKPEA & BUTTERNUT
SQUASH CURRY @
Spinach, spiced coconut base,
served with basmati rice

PRAWN CURRY
Lightly spiced, served with
basmati rice

SPINACH & CHEESE

STUFFED CHICKEN

Breaded & stuffed with spinach,
mature cheddar, served with mashed
potato & peppercorn sauce

DIRTY FRIES
BBQ pulled chicken, cheese sauce,
sriracha mayo, spring onion

GRILLED SALMON
Slow roasted tomato sauce, creamy
mash & wilted spinach

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered haddock, fat cut chips,
mushy peas & tartare sauce

MUSHROOM & EDAMAME
RISOTTO @
Wild mushrooms, parmesan

PAN-FRIED GNOCCHI &
Slow roasted tomato sauce

£17.95

£14.50

£18.75

£21.95

£16.95

£23.95

£18.95

£15.95

£15.95

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE-@
Vanilla ice cream

FRENCH APPLE TART ©
Vanilla ice cream

CREME BRULEE TART ©
Fresh berries

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM ©
Ask for flavours

SELECTION OF CHEESES @

Qhutney & crackers

Save some room! We've got some delicious
desserts, with a moment of joy in every mouthful.

£10.95

£8.95

£8.75

£5.50

£11.50




