SMALL PLATES

CHICKEN BAO BUNS Steamed buns with Korean-style chicken	£9.50
TERIYAKI TOFU BAO BUNS © Steamed buns with crispy tofu, teriyaki sauce	£9.50
KOREAN CHICKEN WINGS Sticky Korean-style BBQ glaze	£8.75
HONEY WHIPPED FETA Rosemary focaccia	£8.50
HALLOUMI FRIES Sweet chilli dip	£8.50
CHEESY NACHOS ♥ Tortilla chips, salsa, guacamole, sour cream and jalapenos	£8.50
ADD PULLED CHICKEN	£3.95
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Lightly battered squid, salt & pepper seasoning	£9.00
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN Crispy chicken, salt & pepper seasoning	£9.00
HUMMUS & EDAMAME ® Rosemary focaccia	£8.00
SOUP OF THE DAY Please ask for today's soup	£7.50

PIZZA

Pizzas made with our homemade dough & stonebaked to perfection

	MARGHERITA ♥ Tomato base, mozzarella, basil oil	£14.95
STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE	PEPPERONI Tomato base, mozzarella, pepperoni	£17.95
	BBQ PULLED CHICKEN Tomato base, mozzarella, BBQ pulled chicken	£17.95
	TOP IT OFF ANCHOVIES MIXED PEPPERS JALAPENOS	£3.50 EACH

ONION

HAM

MUSHROOM

SANDWICHES

Triple decker classic, served with fries	£17.95
STEAK SANDWICH Seared flat-iron, salad, chimichurri, served with fries	£16.95
TUNA MELT Tuna mayonnaise, cheddar cheese on a baked ciabatta, served with fries	£12.50
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH Choice of white or brown bloomer, served with crisps	£9.50
CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH Choice of white or brown bloomer, served with crisps	£8.95

SALADS

CHIMICHURRI BEEF Seared flat-iron, quinoa, brown rice, seasonal vegetables & chimichurri	£16.50
BUTTERNUT SQUASH & FETA Mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes, pumpkin pomegranate seeds, French dressing	£11.50
GREEK SALAD ♥ Red onion, olives, pepper, whipped feta & oregano	£11.50
CAESAR SALAD Cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons, anchovy, Caesar dressing	£14.50

ADD TO ANY SALAD

4 ROASTED CHICKEN
CRISPY TOFU
GRILLED HALLOUMI
GRILLED PRAWNS

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO

& BEETROOT

Mixed leaf, basil oil

CAN'T SEE WHAT YOU WANT? TELL US!

If we've got it, our chefs will make it

FROM THE GRILL

Your favourite dishes grilled to your liking.

100Z* RIB EYE STEAK Chargrilled, served with a seasonal salad	£32.75
80Z* FLAT-IRON STEAK Chargrilled, served with a seasonal salad	£22.50
'JUICY MARBLES' VEGAN STEAK Chargrilled, served with a seasonal salad VE	£27.50
HALF ROASTED CHICKEN Lemon and thyme marinated, served with seasonal salad	£19.50

SAUCES £2.95

PEPPERCORN

CHIMICHURRI

RICH GRAVY

BURGERS

CHEESE BURGER Grilled beef patty, Monterey Jack, fries	£17.95
VEGAN BURGER (a) 'Miami' patty, vegan cheese, fries	£16.50

£17.75

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

Crispy chicken fillet, fries

£11.50

MAINS

Serving up a selection of all-time favourites from home and away.

CHICKEN CU Marinated thig served with ba	hs, mild coconut curry,	£17.95
SQUASH CU	d coconut base,	£14.50
PRAWN CUR Lightly spiced, basmati rice		£18.75
	HICKEN fed with spinach, ar, served with mashed	£21.95
DIRTY FRIES BBQ pulled ch sriracha mayo,	icken, cheese sauce,	£16.95
GRILLED SAI Slow roasted to mash & wilted	omato sauce, creamy	£23.95
FISH & CHIPS Beer battered mushy peas &	haddock, fat cut chips,	£18.95
MUSHROOM RISOTTO V	I & EDAMAME ms, parmesan	£15.95
PAN-FRIED (£15.95

ON THE SIDE £4.95 Choose a side to perfect your meal.

FRIES

FAT CUT CHIPS

SIDE SALAD

ONION RINGS

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD

CREAMY MASHED POTATO

DESSERTS

Save some room! We've got some delicious desserts, with a moment of joy in every mouthful.

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE © Vanilla ice cream	£10.95
FRENCH APPLE TART Vanilla ice cream	£8.95
CRÈME BRÛLÉE TART ♥ Fresh berries	£8.75
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM Ask for flavours	£5.50
SELECTION OF CHEESES	£11.50

Chutney & crackers

Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Vegetarian. Vegetarian.